
XXII COUPE DES DRUIDES

CATEGORIE  PRE-BRONZE SOLO VALSE WILLOW      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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 7.40 4.07FLisa EUDE / BRS SOLO  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00 -1.00 - - -2  1.00

 1  2.78

1S1

1S2  1.00-1.00 - -2- 2.002

2S1  1.20-1.30 -2-- 2.503

2S2  1.20-2---1.30 2.504

-2-  1.50--1.50 3.005 3S1

-2-  1.50--1.50 3.006 3S2

 15.00  7.40

Program Components 

Qualité du Patinage

Mesure

Performance

 1.25

 0.75

 1.00

 1.25  1.75

 0.50  1.25

 1.00  1.50

Factor 

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 1.42

 0.83

 1.17

Interprétation  0.75  0.75  1.50 0.50  1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  2.78

Deductions  0.00
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